
Mendocino County

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 120-0889 Name:

Status:Type: Approval Consent Agenda

File created: In control:9/23/2020 Executive Office

On agenda: Final action:1/5/2021

Title: Approval of Agreement with Nokia of America Corporation in the Amount of $1,170,271.85 for the
Acquisition of Network Upgrade Improvements and Related Services for the County Public Safety
Microwave Radio Communications System; Authorize the Chief Executive Officer or her/his Designee
to Execute any and all Documents in Relation to the Transaction; and Authorize the Chief Executive
Officer or her/his Designee to Sign any Future Amendments to the Agreement That Do Not Alter the
Fiscal Aspect of the Nokia of America Corporation Agreement for Equipment, Software and Services

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agreement 21-001, 2. Nokia - Microwave Phase II MPLS Replacement_Nokia Exec, 3. Phase II
MPLS Replacement Exhibit D_20.US.903624.01 County of Mendocino Maintenance SOW v2
Final_Nokia Exec, 4. Phase II MPLS Replacement Exhibit D_20.US.903624.01 Mendocino County
Network Upgrade Services SOW 12072020 v2 Final_Nokia Exec

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Board of Supervisors1/5/2021 1

Mendocino County Printed on 5/5/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

